
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
6 

87 
31 
20 
98 
02 
34 
89 
18 
83 
59 

87A 
10 
67 

186 
05 

172 
37 
73 

8 
141 

26 
11 
27 
88 
19 
50 
82 
54 

750 
313 

22 
47 

4 
194 

33 
100 

85 

Color 
Green w/ red st 
Burgundy-Black 
White 
Red 
black/white 
Black/Green 
Green 
White 
Lime 
Grey 
White 
silver 
White 
TR4 
BRG 
MGB GT 
Red 
Green 
Aluminum 
yellow 
Tangerine 
Black Tulip 
Green 
black 
Bright Blue 
Blue 
Orange 
Blue and white 
Copper & White 
RED 
Dk Blue/Yellow 
Sprite 
Blue 
Blue 
Giulia Spider Veloce 
Blue/Grey 

White 

Name 
Bruce Revennaugh 
Steve Mercer 
Trevor Bond 
Earl Zwickey 
David McCullough 
Doug Hilton 
Tom O'Grady 
Colby Lemmons 
Ken Morris 
james dean 
Piers Gormly 
Don Couch 
David Lee 
Bob Kramer 
Lou Marchant 
Albert Frank 
Richard Wright 
Joanne Lemmons 
Steven Coleman 
Kevin Vincent 
Michael Shaffron 
Mike Coleman 
Howard Phillips 
Jeffrey Walker 
Gary Perser 
Michael Mott 
David Hopkins 
Stephen Heitzke 
Marcos Hoffman 
David Tieh 
Richard South 
John Little 
Richard Fisher 
Paul Martin 
Paul Nieman 
Dan Hilton 
Doug Hilton 
Mike Jones 

Class 
FJ-3 

BSR 

EP 

VA 

T-2 

FP 

FJ-2 

T-2 

EP 

EP 

T-2 

FP 

FP 

T-2 

VB 

EP 

FP 

CS 

CSR 

FP 

VMC 

FP 

T-2 

SFP 

VC 

EP 

SFP 

T-2 

SFP 

VB 

T-2 

SFP 

FP 

FP 

NC 

NC 

FP 

Group 
Group 4 
Group 6 
Group 2 
Group 4 
Group 4 

Group 4 
Group 4 
Group 2 
Group 2 
Group 4 

Group 2 

Group 4 

D enton T X 
Group 2 
Group 4 
Group 2 
Group 2 
Group 2 
Group 4 
Group 4 
Group 4 
Group 2 
Group 4 
Group 4 
Group 4 
Group 4 
Group 4 

Group 2 
Group 2 

Group 2 

Make 
Lotus 
Elva 
MG 
Ginetta 
Datsun 
1972  M G  M idge t  
Elva 
Ford 
MG 
Porsche 
Lotus 
1 9 6 2  T r i u m p h  S p i t f i r e  
Austin Healey 

MG 

1972  M G  M idge t  
Morris 
Austin Healey 
Triumph 
Porsche 
MG 
Alfa Romeo 
Austin Healey 
Austin Healey 
MG 
Austin Healey 
MG 
Austin Healey 
Alfa Romeo 
BMW 

Austin Healey 
MG 

Austin Healey 

1 9 7 1  T r i u m p h  S p i t f i r e  

Best Tm 
2:42.393 
2:48.888 
2:50.144 
2:53.793 
2:54.320 
2:55.573 
2:58.819 
2:58.847 
2:59.757 
3:00.209 
3:00.269 
3:01.929 
3:03.066 
3:04.405 
3:04.544 
3:06.408 
3:08.442 
3:08.588 
3:09.124 
3:09.476 
3:10.108 
3:10.425 
3:10.937 
3:12.460 
3:12.659 
3:14.381 
3:15.496 
3:16.443 
3:17.156 
3:17.181 
3:18.102 
3:23.053 
3:24.850 
3:30.013 
4:02.076 

Diff 

6.495 
7.751 

11.400 
11.927 
13.180 
16.426 
16.454 
17.364 
17.816 
17.876 
19.536 
20.673 
22.012 
22.151 
24.015 
26.049 
26.195 
26.731 
27.083 
27.715 
28.032 
28.544 
30.067 
30.266 
31.988 
33.103 
34.050 
34.763 
34.788 
35.709 
40.660 
42.457 
47.620 

1:19.683 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
1 
4 
4 
1 
1 
5 
1 
6 
5 
1 
1 
5 
2 
6 
3 
2 
7 
4 
7 
8 
1 
1 
2 
9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/11/2022 6:03:17 PM 

Race Directoor 

Safety Director 

Race Chair 

Chief  of  Timinig and Scoring - Francine Plunkett 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

RiverCity Road Races 

 Friday, February 11, 2022 

Group 2 & 4 - Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 16:22:33 

Circuit of  the Americas 3.400 miles 

2/11/2022 16:30 

 Qualifying


